Mehrkampf ml JG 2003

Platz

Schwimmer
Bockmann, Hanno
Plath, Fiete
Neumann, Felix
Kranz, Leonhard
Austinat, Armin
Dérndorfer, Kyrill
Dérndorfer, Pascal
Paschke, Adrian
Go6ttmann, Marc Amon
Schley, Wenzel
Kuhlmann, Mark
Blumenthal, Tim

Irmer, Thadddus Benjamin

Dorgerloh, Florian
ORenbroich, Tim Ole
Seiberling, Florin Josua

Herbstmehrkampf um die ZAS-Pokale 2015

Jg.
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Verein
PSV Schwerin
SC EMPOR Rostock 2000
SC EMPOR Rostock 2000
SC EMPOR Rostock 2000
PSV Schwerin
PSV Anklamer Peenerobben e.V.
PSV Anklamer Peenerobben e.V.
PSV Schwerin
PSV Schwerin
SV Olympia Rostock
PSV Schwerin
NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg
NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg
NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg
NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg
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Punkte
1255
1100
1038

975
968
924
912
907
836
787
714
648
541
537
505
382



